Duatlon Kamenna - Celkové, 16.05.2015

# Jméno
Kazda Tomas (2002)
Krehlik Miroslav (2003)
DoleZalova Sara (2003)
Fucik Karel (2002)
Caha Jan (2003)
Vesely Ondrej (2003)
Rousova Natdlie (2003)
Homola Tomas (2002)
Kotrbova Lenka (2002)
Canék Antonin (2003)
Hojovcova Marie (2003)
Svobodova Marie (2002)
Vedefa Michal (2002)
Patocka Jan (2002)
Prochazkova Nikola (2002)
Langer Lukas (2002)
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Glovaczova Katefina (2003)

Generovano dne 13.12.2025 22:14

Zemé
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

Budisov Triatlon
Triatlon BudiSov
TJ Spartak Trebi¢

78 Stefcova

BudiSov Triatlon

TJ Spartak Trebic
TJ Spartak Trebi¢
KONRAD TOOLS TEAM

Triatlon Trebi¢

Trebi¢ SK HS
Trebic TJ Spartak

Triatlon Budisov

Cas

00:15:39,00
00:16:58,00
00:17:02,00
00:17:07,00
00:17:20,00
00:17:28,00
00:17:41,00
00:17:44,00
00:17:47,00
00:17:53,00
00:17:55,00
00:18:03,00
00:18:10,00
00:19:37,00
00:20:09,00
00:25:15,00
00:27:29,00



