

Duathlon Kamenná - Celkově, 16.05.2015

#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Běh	Kolo	2. běh
1	Kazda Tomáš (2002)	CZE	Budišov Triatlon	00:15:39,00	---	---	---
2	Křehlík Miroslav (2003)	CZE	Triatlon Budišov	00:16:58,00	---	---	---
3	Doležalová Sára (2003)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:17:02,00	---	---	---
4	Fučík Karel (2002)	CZE		00:17:07,00	---	---	---
5	Caha Jan (2003)	CZE		00:17:20,00	---	---	---
6	Veselý Ondřej (2003)	CZE	ZŠ Štefcová	00:17:28,00	---	---	---
7	Roušová Natálie (2003)	CZE	Budišov Triatlon	00:17:41,00	---	---	---
8	Homola Tomáš (2002)	CZE		00:17:44,00	---	---	---
9	Kotrbová Lenka (2002)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:17:47,00	---	---	---
10	Čaněk Antonín (2003)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:17:53,00	---	---	---
11	Hojovcová Marie (2003)	CZE	KONRAD TOOLS TEAM	00:17:55,00	---	---	---
12	Svobodová Marie (2002)	CZE	Triatlon Třebíč	00:18:03,00	---	---	---
13	Večeřa Michal (2002)	CZE		00:18:10,00	---	---	---
14	Patočka Jan (2002)	CZE	Třebíč SK HS	00:19:37,00	---	---	---
15	Procházková Nikola (2002)	CZE	Třebíč TJ Spartak	00:20:09,00	---	---	---
16	Langer Lukáš (2002)	CZE	Triatlon Budišov	00:25:15,00	---	---	---
17	Glovacová Kateřina (2003)	CZE		00:27:29,00	---	---	---

Generováno dne 26.02.2026 12:59